®AQUA-GLO
WATER
DETECTOR
(11-13)
BULLETIN 86
GAMMON
GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34

the fluorescing standard. Extreme care has been taken in
perfecting a standard that will not deteriorate with age.
HOW TO ORDER
KITS
GTP-322 ® Aqua-Glo  Series V Kit with built-in 120/220 VAC 50-60 Hz power supply
GTP-323 ® ® Combination Kit: Aqua-Glo  Series V and MiniMonitor  with 120/220 VAC power supply
GTP-2855-1 ® Aqua-Glo  unit only with power supply and standards, 120/220 VAC
GTP-9334 Upgrade kit from Series III to Series V
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
GTP-25 Water detector pads (25mm diameter), box of 50
GTP-2324 Internal/external battery, rechargeable, nickel cadmium
GTP-2380 Replacement tube, ultraviolet
GTP-191 Detector pad holder assembly
GTP-8326-1 Toggle valve, aluminum 1/8" FNPT
GTP-293 Tweezers
GTP-294 Calibrated bottle
GTP-765 Screwdriver calibrating
GTP-9459 Carrying case for GTP-322 and GTP-323
GTP-892 Battery, 9 volt, for meter
GTP-292 Hose assembly, outlet, for GTP-191
GTP-835 Fluorescing and calibrating standards set
GTP-9292 Power supply
GTP-1074-1 Color rating book
GTP-3614 Hex nipple with tapered hole to fit syringe
GTP-3326 Bulletin 134 Stainless steel holder for water detector pads (25mm) - see
GTP-3850 Bulletin 134 Stainless steel holder for water detector pads (37mm) - see
GTP-9329 External battery power cable (optional)
GTP-9331 External battery charging cable (optional)
GTP-9300-12 Both external battery cables (GTP-9329 and GTP-9331)